
Name Email address
Abdul Bello-Malabu abellomalabu@gmail.com 
Adam Supraski asupraski@supraskilaw.com 
Alessio Sundas sundasplayersagent@gmail.com
Alex Tobon mauisa2004@hotmail.com 
Alexander Guedes Hernandez alexander.guedes1986@gmail.com
Alexander Iwekuba Ebegbune amulti@yahoo.com 
Alexander Mark Never a.never@tuta.io
Alexandru Petrut alex@stokedmg.com 
Alexsi Geraldino alexgeraldino1@gmail.com
Alfonso Colin alfonso@teampfc.com 
Alija Turkovic alija.turkovic@gmail.com
Alireza Absalan arabsalan7@gmail.com
Ambra Marcucci ambra@dubsportsentertainment.com
Ariel Abazaj ari@firstwavesports.com
Arthur Ethel arthurayersethel@gmail.com 
Artsrun K. Badalyan lawyerbadalyan@gmail.com
Austin Akabagu puffy4milez@yahoo.com
Baba Toure askia100@gmail.com 
Babatunde Banjo banjosportsconsulting@gmail.com
Babatunde Williams Adetunji tundewilliams02@gmail.com
Bello Johnson Olufemi johnsonfem@gmail.com 
Ben Akeoh ben@akeohlaw.com 
Benjamin Gebauer bgebauer914@gmail.com
Brad Fewell bfewell3@gmail.com
Brad Rusin brad.rusin@gmail.com
Brad-Oneal Gillings bkgillings@ggsmgt.com
Brittany Gilman bg@bgseinc.com
Brody Gray dzussports@gmail.com
Calvin Salmon calsa1006@gmail.com
Chris Girard chris@totlpm.com 
Christopher Wingert chriswingert16@gmail.com
Claude Benjamin Aliguena claudealiguena@gmail.com
Cody Laurendi claurendi23@gmail.com
Cody Pressley realtorcody60@gmail.com 
Corey Ross Alexander corey@alexandersmg.com
Damian Ezequiel Donaire damianz007@icloud.com
Dana L. Hooper 
Daniel Anguah anguah.daniel@gmail.com
Daniel de Paiva Alves Ferreira daniel@danieldepaiva.com
Daniel F. Tavares tavaresagency@gmail.com 
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Daniel Lamus danilamus92@hotmail.com
Daniele Panella info@madsportsmanagement.com
David Huberman davidhuberman@bestofyou.es
Deian Petrov deianpetrovdp@gmail.com
Dennis Chin chynsports@gmail.com
Devon Sawyer dsawyer@esquireonegroup.com
Diego Garcini diego.lopez@promofut.com.mx
Diego Jose Benvenuti dbenvenuti0324@gmail.com
Don Styve Tache styvetache@gmail.com
Dylan Carss carssdylan@gmail.com 
Elvis Romario Njei elvisnjei@outlook.com
Emmanuel A. Addo eaddo05kob@gmail.com
Enoch Antwi
Eric Arbuzow eric@wochmaker.com
Eun Chul Kim info@beyondsports.net 
Famara Diedhiou paychinou@gmail.com
Faris Shekur frskareem@gmail.com 
Fernando Baredes fbaredes@gmail.com 
Fernando Rebollo Fernando@fragencyllc.com
Florent Sodji fsodji@yahoo.com
Francesco Barbera francesco@proturngroup.com
Francisco Javier Sanchez Jr. Stratagoal@gmail.com
Franklin Ernesto Pacheco Moreira fr-pacheco@hotmail.com
Frantz Jean-Louis 
Fred A. Gomez mechidas@hotmail.com 
Gabriel Chapman gabriel@inspiredxi.com
Gentian Limani genti.limani1@gmail.com
George Loor Sanchez loorg1992@gmail.com
Giuseppe Gentile giussisoccer@gmail.com
Godson Nwoseh godsonsocceragency@gmail.com
Gregorio Mount gregorio.mount@gmail.com
Guy A. Bell guy@firstwavesports.com
Hanz Cadet cadetgroup14@gmail.com
Hector Alejandro Velarde ale.velarde@aol.com
Hector Eduardo Hernandez Applebaum eduardo@promofut.com.mx 
Hesam Shabani hesam.shabani@gmail.com
Ian Briggs soccercoachian@gmail.com 
Ibrahim Atinsola armamentsports@gmail.com
Ibtesam Arabiat iarabiat@icloud.com
Igor Augusto Misas intermediary@futbolfederation.com 
Innocent Chintankwa innochent75@gmail.com 
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Ioan Dumitru dorelboicu@yahoo.com
Isaac A. Owusu iowusuafriyie@gmail.com
Jacob Cohen jacob@ascensionathletes.us
Jacob Silverstein jake@firstwavesports.com
Jaime Garcia jgarcia@sxiplayermanagement.com 
Jaime Saltos jsaltos@endoxosports.com
Jared Girard jared@totlpm.com
Jaxon C. Munns jaxon@murrayziel.com 
Jean-Louis Diamonika jldiamonika@invictus-ent.com
Jeffrey Lenkov jlenkov@altitudesportsmgmt.com
Joe Lennarz joe@ascensionathletes.us
John Print jprint@sprintmg.com
Jonathan Kiersky jonathankiersky86@gmail.com
Jose Dos Santos zito@firstwavesports.com
Jose Luis Chiriboga jlchiri@gsoccerm.com 
Jose Mario Ortega fut2play@yahoo.com
Joseph Frederick Keiser joekeiserjr@gmail.com
Juan Cale jcalemanagement@gmail.com
Juan Saravia juasaravia@gmail.com
Julian Myers-Antiaye julianmyers@sporting-talent.com 
Justus Che
Kurt Morsink kmorsink@kmrsportsgroup.com
Kyle Retzlaff kyle.retzlaff@beswickssports.com
Lakeisha Maria Opeaye mopeayelegal@gmail.com
Lawrie Dudfield info@icon2experience.com
Luis Felipe Castillo Galvis luisfelipe.castillo@me.com
Luis Omar Tapia minuto90@me.com
Luis Ubaldo Loreto Ruelas tridors1@yahoo.com
Luis Villalobos mrvsths@gmail.com
Margaret Ntim maggie@trinity3agency.com
Mario M. Iveljic mario@magmilelaw.com
Mark Aaron Farmer mark@ascensionathletes.us 
Martin Ayala martinayala105@hotmail.com 
Matthew Michael Neidl matt@valenciamediagroup.com 
Matthew Sady-Kennedy info@golmanagementgroup.com
Mauricio Andrade mandrade@andradesports.com 
Maxim Meleganich max@prostarua.com
Maxwell Ngwe Uleh ulehmaxwell@yahoo.com
Mehmet Naci Bilgeturk nacibilgeturk@hotmail.com
Melissa Cardenas mcardenas@altitudesportsmgmt.com
Michael Seth mike.seth11@gmail.com
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Mikaiil Ahmed  mikaiilahmed21@gmail.com
Moyosore Molomo lolumolomo@gmail.com
Najib Zidouhia soccersportsagent@gmail.com
Neemias Santos nick@brlogico.com 
Olavo G. Dourado ussocceragentsf@gmail.com
Oliver Okeke oliverokeke4728@msn.com
Olufemi Oluyemi ferightolu@yahoo.co.uk 
Omid Yaghmaei oyaghmaei@gmail.com 
Oscar Elinan oscarelinan@gmail.com
Oumar Djiba oumardjiba@yahoo.com
Owhoedena Omadhebor ovianosports@yahoo.com
Pablo Ballesteros ferna01@yahoo.com
Paulina L. Monie monie.paulina@yahoo.com
Pedro J. Portilla pedrojportilla@yahoo.com
Peter Keppard pete.keppard@gmail.com
Rafael De Carvalho Martins pedro@territoriomls.com
Rainford Hunter rainfordh@yahoo.com
Rajiv Shrestha rajivkeeper@gmail.com 
Raymond Michael Senkowski mike.senkowski@octagon.com
Reinilson F Dos Santos licodos@cox.net 
Robert Francis Gagnier robertgagnier@steelrose.agency
Robert Luzardo embcorporate2@gmail.com
Roget V. Bryan rvbryanlaw@yahoo.com
Ryan A. Schreiber ryan@schreiberpulvirenti.com
Ryan German ryan@rawgsportsmanagement.com
Samuel Walker sw082550@gmail.com
Santiago Garcia Escallon santiago@suenossports.com
Sebastian A. Baredes fcapitalusa@gmail.com
Sehou Pierre Bruno me@pierrehedji.com
Sejid Mujic mujic45@gmail.com
Shawn S. Alvari shawn@magiafutbolacademy.com
Silas Mimba silasmimba@yahoo.com
Simyoung Lee simbolic.us@gmail.com
Spencer Molnar spencer@dreamteammgt.com
Stefani Miglioranzi stefani@firstwavesports.com
Stephan Lopez stephanlopezesquire@gmail.com
Steve Ayers stevewayers@gmail.com
Taylor Hawker tay@hawkerfamilyse.com
Tega Cousin cousin_tega@yahoo.com
Toussaint Sambou tousse28@yahoo.com
Uzodimma Obiora obiorauzo@yahoo.com
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Vedat Aydin vedataydin82@hotmail.com
Walter Mosley wm@waltermosleyesq.com
William "Tommy" Carter tommy@cefastar.com
Williams Eloka wilsfutbal@hotmail.com 
Yassine Gouri yassine.gouri@gmail.com
Yusuf Amusa amusa.agent@gmail.com
Zeljko Subotic 8788subotic@gmail.com
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